
Capabilities Statement
Future success now

Stefan Consulting Group LLC delivers transformative solutions
across consulting, energy, operations, technology, construction,
logistics, audit, and advisory services. Our agile team of highly
qualified and trained professionals leverage diverse industry
expertise to provide tailored strategies and implementations
that drive client success. We've rapidly built a strong track
record of performance, serving clients from local government
agencies to international corporations, offering 24/7 customer
service to ensure unparalleled support and responsiveness, as
an agile small business combined with the depth of knowledge
typically associated with larger firms.

Core Competencies
Business, administrative, and strategic consulting
services
End-to-end project and program management
Engineering, procurement, and construction (EPC)
management and solutions for commercial, industrial,
and residential projects with minimal operational
disruption
Renewable energy solutions and smart building
technology implementation
Logistics optimization, operations improvement and
supply chain management
IT consulting, systems design, management and
governance services
Market research, insights, and trend forecasting
Facility support management services
Real estate consulting and portfolio management
Organizational transformation and leadership
development

About Us

Highly qualified staff with industry-specific
credentials

Home Improvement Salesperson (HIS) License -
State of California Department of Consumer
Affairs (DCA) Contractor State License Board
(CSLB)
Transportation Worker Identification Credential
(TWIC) - Transportation Security Administration
(TSA) 

Freedom Forever Dealer Program & Watthub partner
Independent Authorized Dealer (IAD)

Project Management Institute (PMI) member
Partnerships with licensed general contractors (GC’s)
in construction, electrical, plumbing, heating, air-
conditioning, and other specialty trades
24/7 customer support and service
2% discount for prompt payments made within 10
days of invoice date

Differentiators

UEI HAPXNJBK2X69  CAGE 9YVK6

Contact
Isaiah Cochran
President
(404) 850-6720
icochran@stefanconsultinggroup.com
www.stefanconsultinggroup.com 
260 Peachtree Street Northwest
Suite 2200
Atlanta, GA 30303
United States

Stefan Consulting Group LLC
Year Established: 2024
State of Incorporation: Georgia
Business Structure: Limited Liability
Company (LLC)
Tax Classification: S Corporation
CAGE: 9YVK6
UEI: HAPXNJBK2X69
DUNS: 119309881
Employees: <10
Revenue: <$250,000
Geographic Area: International
E-Verify: 2494186
Accepts credit cards and purchase
cards: Yes

Company Snapshot

Credentials
Small Business
Self-Certified Small Disadvantaged Business
General Business License - City of Atlanta, GA

Pertinent Codes
NAICS
531390
541310
541320
541330
541410

541420
541512
541611
541612
541613

541614
541618
541620
541690
561110

PSC
C211
D302
R405
R408
R424

R422
R425
R610
R699
R703

R704
R706
R707
R710
R799

Past Performance
Dekalb County School District
Capital Improvement Program (CIP)
Dekalb County, GA United States
Public Sector - Local Government
Subcontractor
541690 - Other Scientific and Technical Consulting Services
2022 - 2027
$700,000,000.00

Freedom Forever
Dealer Program
California, United States
Private Sector - Commercial
Subcontractor
541690 - Other Scientific and Technical Consulting Services
March 03, 2024 - March 03, 2027
$118,297.50

Morgan Equity Group
Gaspar Hernández Villas Development
Gaspar Hernández, Espaillat Province, Dominican Republic
Private Sector - Commercial
Subcontractor
531390 - Other Activities Related to Real Estate
February 04, 2023 - February 04, 2026
$3,000,000.00

NIGP
906-00
918-00
918-06
918-40
918-49

918-65
918-71
918-75
918-76
918-83

918-88
918-89
925-00
958-26
988-63

https://sam.gov/entities/view/HAPXNJBK2X69/coreData?status=active&emrKeyValue=22888760~1722509146152941
https://sam.gov/entities/view/HAPXNJBK2X69/coreData?status=active&emrKeyValue=22888760~1722509146152941
https://sam.gov/entities/view/HAPXNJBK2X69/coreData?status=active&emrKeyValue=22888760~1722509146152941
mailto:icochran@stefanconsultinggroup.com
http://www.stefanconsultinggroup.com/

