

Future success now

# **Capabilities Statement**

**UEI** HAPXNJBK2X69 **CAGE** 9YVK6

### **About Us**

Stefan Consulting Group LLC delivers transformative solutions across consulting, energy, operations, technology, construction, logistics, audit, and advisory services. Our agile team of highly qualified and trained professionals leverage diverse industry expertise to provide tailored strategies and implementations that drive client success. We've rapidly built a strong track record of performance, serving clients from local government agencies to international corporations, offering 24/7 customer service to ensure unparalleled support and responsiveness, as an agile small business combined with the depth of knowledge typically associated with larger firms.

### **Past Performance**

### **Dekalb County School District**

Capital Improvement Program (CIP)
Dekalb County, GA United States
Public Sector - Local Government
Subcontractor
541690 - Other Scientific and Technical Consulting Services
2022 - 2027
\$700,000,000.00

### **Morgan Equity Group**

Gaspar Hernández Villas Development
Gaspar Hernández, Espaillat Province, Dominican Republic
Private Sector - Commercial
Subcontractor
531390 - Other Activities Related to Real Estate
February 04, 2023 - February 04, 2026
\$3,000,000.00

### **Freedom Forever**

Dealer Program
California, United States
Private Sector - Commercial
Subcontractor
541690 - Other Scientific and Technical Consulting Services
March 03, 2024 - March 03, 2027
\$118,297.50

# **Core Competencies**

- Business, administrative, and strategic consulting services
- End-to-end project and program management
- Engineering, procurement, and construction (EPC)
  management and solutions for commercial, industrial,
  and residential projects with minimal operational
  disruption
- Renewable energy solutions and smart building technology implementation
- Logistics optimization, operations improvement and supply chain management
- IT consulting, systems design, management and governance services
- Market research, insights, and trend forecasting
- Facility support management services
- Real estate consulting and portfolio management
- Organizational transformation and leadership development

### **Differentiators**

- Highly qualified staff with industry-specific credentials
  - Home Improvement Salesperson (HIS) License -State of California Department of Consumer Affairs (DCA) Contractor State License Board (CSLB)
  - Transportation Worker Identification Credential (TWIC) - Transportation Security Administration (TSA)
- Freedom Forever Dealer Program & Watthub partner
  Independent Authorized Dealer (IAD)
- Project Management Institute (PMI) member
- Partnerships with licensed general contractors (GC's) in construction, electrical, plumbing, heating, airconditioning, and other specialty trades
- 24/7 customer support and service
- 2% discount for prompt payments made within 10 days of invoice date

## Contact

### **Isaiah Cochran**

President
(404) 850-6720
icochran@stefanconsultinggroup.com
www.stefanconsultinggroup.com
260 Peachtree Street Northwest
Suite 2200
Atlanta, GA 30303
United States

### **Credentials**

Small Business Self-Certified Small Disadvantaged Business General Business License - City of Atlanta, GA

# **Company Snapshot**

# Stefan Consulting Group LLC Year Established: 2024 State of Incorporation: Georgia Business Structure: Limited Liability Company (LLC) Tax Classification: S Corporation CAGE: 9YVK6 UEI: HAPXNJBK2X69 DUNS: 119309881 Employees: <10 Revenue: <\$250,000 Geographic Area: International E-Verify: 2494186 Accepts credit cards and purchase

cards: Yes

# **Pertinent Codes**

Pertinent Codes						
	NAICS			PSC		
	531390	541420	541614	C211	R422	R704
	541310	541512	541618	D302	R425	R706
	541320	541611	541620	R405	R610	R707
	541330	541612	541690	R408	R699	R710
	541410	541613	561110	R424	R703	R799
	NIGP					
	906-00	918-65	918-88			
	918-00	918-71	918-89			
	918-06	918-75	925-00			
	918-40	918-76	958-26			
	918-49	918-83	988-63			